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You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name

Job Title

Job Position Type

Job Expiration

Course Hero, Inc.

Chesterfield County
Police Department
Rhino Sports and
Entertainment Services
Rhino Sports and
Entertainment Services
Rhino Sports and
Entertainment Services
Rhino Sports and
Entertainment Services
AroundCampus Group,
LLC

IAT Insurance Group
Service Roofing & Sheet
Metal Group
TechniPower

Adecco
Adecco
Coleman Research
Coleman Research

Coleman Research

The Intern Group
Collabera

Millennium Sports
Management Group LLC
Extended Stay America

Extended Stay America
Extended Stay America
Daktronics

Red Ventures

Red Ventures

Business Development Intern - PAID
Police Officer

Business Development Internship
Social Media and Marketing Internship
Human Resource Internship

Event Management Internship
Customer Relations Intern

Claim Trainee
Key Management Position

Account Executive/Inside Sales Representative

Staff Accountant

Sr. Financial Analyst

Analyst, Client Management (Raleigh, NC)
Analyst, Client Management (New York, New
York)

Analyst, Client Management (San Francisco,
CA)

Internship Abroad

Associate Account Manager

Sports Management Firm Intern

Audit Services Internship

Fixed Assets Accounting Internship
Facilities / Real Estate & Development
Sales Intern (2015-1811)

Inside Sales Representative

Insurance Sales Representative

Internship, Part-time
Full-time Entry Level

Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Full-time Experienced

Full-time Experienced
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

Internship
Full-time Entry Level
Internship

Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Date

5/3/2016
5/19/2016

7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
5/5/2016

5/31/2016
5/11/2016

5/11/2016

5/11/2016
5/11/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016

5/31/2016

5/11/2016
4/25/2016
5/12/2016

4/14/2016
5/30/2016
5/20/2016
5/26/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
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Konica Minolta Business
Solutions

Situs

Ready Hire Staffing
Grover Gaming

City of Virginia Beach

Kelly Scientific Resources
Eastern Carolina
Vocational Center (ECVC)
Building Hope

Apex Consulting
Solutions, Inc.

Smithfield Foods
Pecheles Automotive
Group

Extended Stay America
Extended Stay America
ECU-Construction
Management

Bankers Life and Casualty
Company

Altec

CTG

NetApp

Summit Insurance Group
Inc.

Summit Insurance Group
Inc.

AXA Advisors

Wyndham Capital
Mortgage

Five Star Alliance

City of Fayetteville
BB&T Corporation

Account Manager

Junior Analyst/Analyst
Sales
Video/Motion Graphics designer

Staffing and Compensation Analyst | (Human
Resources Analyst 1)
Recruiter

Business Development Manager

Marketing Internship
Account Manager

Human Resource Generalist
Customer Service Liaison Agent

IT Internship
Audit Services Internship
Marketing Assistant

Outstanding Sales management Opportunity

Buyer

Inside Sales Representative

Inside Sales Development Representative
Commercial Account Manager

Producer

Financial Advisor
Mortgage Sales Consultant

Content Manager

Plans Examiner
BB&T LDP-Financial Management

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Experienced
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Experienced
Full-time Experienced

Internship
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Experienced
Part-time

Internship
Internship
On-Campus

Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Full-time Experienced

Full-time Entry Level

9/1/2016

7/15/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016

5/14/2016
5/14/2016

5/14/2016
5/14/2016

5/14/2016
5/14/2016

5/14/2016
5/14/2016
5/14/2016

5/15/2016

5/31/2016
4/24/2016
5/18/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

5/18/2016
5/18/2016

5/7/2016

5/18/2016
5/18/2016



