

J.O.B.



IESS JOB OPPORTUNITIES BRIEF

COB CAREER CENTER ● 3016 BATE ● (252) 737-1236 ● EMAIL: cobcareers@ecu.edu ● WEB: www.ecu.edu/business/careers

You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name	Job Title	Job Position Type	Job Expiration Date
Course Hero, Inc.	Business Development Intern - PAID	Internship, Part-time	5/3/2016
Chesterfield County Police Department	Police Officer	Full-time Entry Level	5/19/2016
Rhino Sports and Entertainment Services	Business Development Internship	Internship	7/22/2016
Rhino Sports and Entertainment Services	Social Media and Marketing Internship	Internship	7/22/2016
Rhino Sports and Entertainment Services	Human Resource Internship	Internship	7/22/2016
Rhino Sports and Entertainment Services	Event Management Internship	Internship	7/22/2016
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Customer Relations Intern	Internship	5/5/2016
IAT Insurance Group	Claim Trainee	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Service Roofing & Sheet Metal Group	Key Management Position	Full-time Entry Level, Full-time Experienced	5/11/2016
TechniPower	Account Executive/Inside Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level, Full-time Experienced	5/11/2016
Adecco	Staff Accountant	Full-time Experienced	5/11/2016
Adecco	Sr. Financial Analyst	Full-time Experienced	5/11/2016
Coleman Research	Analyst, Client Management (Raleigh, NC)	Full-time Entry Level	6/1/2016
Coleman Research	Analyst, Client Management (New York, New York)	Full-time Entry Level	6/1/2016
Coleman Research	Analyst, Client Management (San Francisco, CA)	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
The Intern Group	Internship Abroad	Internship	5/11/2016
Collabera	Associate Account Manager	Full-time Entry Level	4/25/2016
Millennium Sports Management Group LLC	Sports Management Firm Intern	Internship	5/12/2016
Extended Stay America	Audit Services Internship	Internship	4/14/2016
Extended Stay America	Fixed Assets Accounting Internship	Internship	5/30/2016
Extended Stay America	Facilities / Real Estate & Development	Internship	5/20/2016
Daktronics	Sales Intern (2015-1811)	Internship	5/26/2016
Red Ventures	Inside Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level	5/13/2016
Red Ventures	Insurance Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level	5/13/2016

Konica Minolta Business Solutions	Account Manager	Full-time Entry Level	9/1/2016
Situs	Junior Analyst/Analyst	Full-time Entry Level	7/15/2016
Ready Hire Staffing	Sales	Full-time Entry Level	5/13/2016
Grover Gaming	Video/Motion Graphics designer	Full-time Experienced	5/13/2016
City of Virginia Beach	Staffing and Compensation Analyst I (Human Resources Analyst I)	Full-time Entry Level	5/13/2016
Kelly Scientific Resources	Recruiter	Full-time Experienced	5/14/2016
Eastern Carolina Vocational Center (ECVC)	Business Development Manager	Full-time Experienced	5/14/2016
Building Hope	Marketing Internship	Internship	5/14/2016
Apex Consulting Solutions, Inc.	Account Manager	Full-time Entry Level	5/14/2016
Smithfield Foods	Human Resource Generalist	Full-time Experienced	5/14/2016
Pecheles Automotive Group	Customer Service Liaison Agent	Part-time	5/14/2016
Extended Stay America	IT Internship	Internship	5/14/2016
Extended Stay America	Audit Services Internship	Internship	5/14/2016
ECU-Construction Management	Marketing Assistant	On-Campus	5/14/2016
Bankers Life and Casualty Company	Outstanding Sales management Opportunity	Full-time Entry Level, Full-time Experienced	5/15/2016
Altec	Buyer	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
CTG	Inside Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level	4/24/2016
NetApp	Inside Sales Development Representative	Full-time Entry Level	5/18/2016
Summit Insurance Group Inc.	Commercial Account Manager	Full-time Entry Level	6/30/2016
Summit Insurance Group Inc.	Producer	Full-time Entry Level	6/30/2016
AXA Advisors	Financial Advisor	Full-time Entry Level	5/18/2016
Wyndham Capital Mortgage	Mortgage Sales Consultant	Full-time Entry Level	5/18/2016
Five Star Alliance	Content Manager	Full-time Entry Level, Full-time Experienced	5/7/2016
City of Fayetteville	Plans Examiner	Full-time Experienced	5/18/2016
BB&T Corporation	BB&T LDP-Financial Management	Full-time Entry Level	5/18/2016